
401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com
City of Venice

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-3867 Name: FDEP LP58045 Amendment 2

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:11/7/2022 Utilities

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2019 4/9/2019

Title: Authorize the Mayor to Execute Florida Department of Environmental Protection (FDEP) SRF Loan
DW580480-Loan Amendment 1, Increases the Loan by $8,789,553 Making the Total Loan Amount of
$26,251,118, Which Incorporates the increase of Construction Cost for Utilities Booster Pump Station
Project.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved on the Consent AgendaCity Council4/9/2019 1

City of Venice Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

